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Ukesgolf Herdla 2023 → Runde 24

No  

Open

Isak Enes

Aleksander Hornes

Johannes Gjerde Skoge

Olav Andreas Gjøsæter

Andreas Sætherbø

Kjetil Aasebø

Jon Liseth

Vidar Hoem Ovesen

Olav H. Breistein

André Bergfjord

Stein Ødegård

Amatør

Morten Haugland Jakobsen

Johannes Tynes Helleland

Steffen Aasebø

Nicolas Fagerdal

Joakim Jakobsen

Kristian Sagstad

Severin Andreassen

patrick wingaard

Bjarne Bakke

Sivert Sulebakk

Anders Lønne Nilsen

Nicolai Græsdal

Chris Skogen
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Ukesgolf Herdla 2023 → Runde 24 • 08.12.2025 12:41 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 59

Open

1 Andreas Sætherbø 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 -8 51 -79 924

2 Olav H. Breistein 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 4 4 3 -9 50 -27 150

3 Aleksander Hornes 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 -4 55 -16 1105

4 Isak Enes 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 +2 61 -15 398

5 Jon Liseth 3 3 5 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 -3 56 -3 56

6 Vidar Hoem Ovesen 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 -8 51 -3 292

7 Johannes Gjerde Skoge 3 4 5 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 -2 57 -3 233

8 Stein Ødegård 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 6 4 3 3 4 4 3 0 59 -1 235

9 Olav Andreas Gjøsæter 3 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 6 4 3 2 4 6 3 +8 67 11 129

10 Kjetil Aasebø 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 5 4 3 5 6 4 +4 63 26 1029

10 André Bergfjord 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 +4 63 28 323

Amatør

1 Nicolai Græsdal 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 -4 55 -6 230

2 Kristian Sagstad 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 +2 61 2 61

3 Sivert Sulebakk 4 4 7 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 7 5 4 +10 69 6 124

4 Anders Lønne Nilsen 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 7 7 8 6 5 +18 77 18 77

5 Chris Skogen 4 5 9 4 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 7 7 5 +20 79 20 79

6 Bjarne Bakke 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 6 4 6 +2 61 52 583

7 Morten Haugland Jakobsen 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 +3 62 73 899

8 Joakim Jakobsen 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 8 8 7 +72 131 81 199

8 Severin Andreassen 7 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 8 8 7 +72 131 88 265

10 Johannes Tynes Helleland 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 +8 67 113 880

11 Steffen Aasebø 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 7 5 7 +10 69 116 1060

12 Nicolas Fagerdal 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 8 3 +5 64 142 968

13 patrick wingaard 6 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 11 5 6 +17 76 153 448
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Ukesgolf Herdla 2023 → Runde 24 • 08.12.2025 12:41 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 59

Avg 3.6 4.3 4.5 3.4 3.4 3 3.2 2.9 3.5 3.4 2.8 3.8 4.3 3.8 3.4 5.5 5.1 4.3 68.1

Difficulty 13 5 11 9 8 3 4 2 12 7 1 15 6 14 10 18 16 17 9.1

Birdie -1 1 5 8 4 5 8 6 13 4 3 13 3 5 1 7 1 1 88 20%

Par 0 15 13 9 13 11 13 13 7 11 16 9 11 13 14 9 9 10 9 205 47%

Bogey 1 5 4 3 5 6 1 3 2 5 2 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 72 17%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 4 13 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 4 1 2 11 3%

Other >3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 43 10%
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